BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)

Mon 2014-08-18

08:00 "Survival Hungarian" at Babilon

Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

Tue 2014-08-19

09:00 "Survival Hungarian" at Babilon

Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

14:30 Pre-Orientation session

Where: Bethlen Gabor tér, Budapest, Bethlen Gabor tér, 1071 Hungary
Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

16:00 A lecture on Hungary and Hungarian Culture

Where: Bethlen Gabor tér, Budapest, Bethlen Gabor tér, 1071 Hungary
Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

Wed 2014-08-20

All day National Holiday

Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

Thu 2014-08-21

All day "Survival Hungarian" at Babilon

Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

Fri 2014-08-22

All day "Survival Hungarian" at Babilon

Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

Sat 2014-08-23

All day "Survival Hungarian" at Babilon

Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

Sun 2014-08-24

All day "Survival Hungarian" at Babilon

Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

Mon 2014-08-25

All day "Survival Hungarian" at Babilon

Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com



BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)

Tue 2014-08-26

All day "Survival Hungarian" at Babilon

Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

Thu 2014-08-28

All day "Survival Hungarian" at Babilon

Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

Fri 2014-08-29

All day "Survival Hungarian" at Babilon

Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

Sat 2014-08-30

All day "Survival Hungarian" at Babilon

Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

Sun 2014-08-31

All day "Survival Hungarian" at Babilon

Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

Mon 2014-09-01

All day "Survival Hungarian" at Babilon

Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

Tue 2014-09-02

All day "Survival Hungarian" at Babilon

Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

Wed 2014-09-03

All day "Survival Hungarian" at Babilon

Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

Thu 2014-09-04

10:30 "Survival Hungarian" at Babilon

Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

Mon 2014-09-08

08:15 Orientation session

Where: Budapest, Bethlen Gabor tér 2, Hungary
Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com



BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)

10:15 First day of classes

Where: Bethlen Gabor tér, Budapest, Bethlen Gabor tér, 1071 Hungary
Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

16:30 Welcome Party

Where: Budapest, Bethlen Gabor tér 2, Hungary
Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

Thu 2014-09-18

16:30 "Nisanumber" - a movie about Paul Erdés

Where: MTA Rényi Alfréd Matematikai Kutatdintézet, Budapest, RealtanodaStreet, Hungary
Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

Thu 2014-09-25

16:00 Feedback session

Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

16:30 Students' Research Presentations

Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

Fri 2014-09-26

12:00 Registration deadline

Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

Thu 2014-10-16

16:15
Gabor Pete (Budapest Technical University): Random-turn games and
noisesensitivity of percolation

Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

Fri 2014-10-31

All day Tamas T. Szabé: The basics of derivatives pricing

Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

Thu 2014-11-06

16:30 Karoly Béréczky (CEU): Valuations on convex bodies
Where: CEU, Budapest, Zrinyi utca 14
Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

Thu 2014-11-13

16:15 Miklés Laczkovich: The grid with applications

Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com



BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)

Sat 2014-11-22

09:00 Local Math Competition

Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

Thu 2014-12-04

16:15 Students' Research Presentations

Where: Bethlen Gabor tér, Budapest, Bethlen Gabor tér, 1071 Hungary
Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

Fri 2014-12-05

All day Drop deadline

Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

Sat 2014-12-06

All day Putnam competition

Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

Fri 2014-12-12

All day Last day of classes

Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

Mon 2014-12-15

All day Exam period

Where: Budapest, Bethlen Gabor tér 2, Hungary
Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

Tue 2014-12-16

All day Exam period

Where: Budapest, Bethlen Gabor tér 2, Hungary
Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

Wed 2014-12-17

All day Exam period

Where: Budapest, Bethlen Gabor tér 2, Hungary
Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com

Thu 2014-12-18

15:00 Goodbye party

Calendar: BSM UPCOMING EVENTS (click the event for details)
Created by: agnes.szilard@gmail.com



